2050 PH Electronics Screwdriver for Phillips screws

Application:
Blade:

Handle:

i
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Code
05118019001

05118020001
05118022001
05118023001
05118024001
05118025001

Phillips-Recess

Round

Mat nickel, Black Point

Kraftform Micro with anti-roll protection and rotating cap, multi-

component
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